STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2012 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS - WHITLEY COUNTY

Unit

2012 Certified Distribution:

2012 CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Name

0000
0432
0948
0949
0950

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits. See State Budget Agency report for details:

WHITLEY COUNTY
COLUMBIA CITY CIVIL CITY
CHURUBUSCO CIVIL TOWN
LARWILL CIVIL TOWN

SOUTH WHITLEY CIVIL TOWN

COUNTY TOTAL

$1,104,711
$1,104,711

Distribution Numerator
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(c)(2))
(formerly Population)

Population Based:
Local Option Rate:

2012 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(c)(1))

20,712
8,750
1,796

283
1,751

33,292

http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_Local_Option_Income_Tax_Certifications_and_Rates__07.29.2011.pdf.

$687,275
$290,347
$59,596
$9,391
$58,103

$1,104,711

Yes
0.200%

9/1/2011



